
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

64 
68 
25 

3 
130 

21 
283 

2 
23 

154 
128 

87 
326 

55 
11 
22 
80 

149 
15 
12 

8 
9 
1 

27 

Name 

ZUCCARELLI Luca 
FERRI Alice 
PANIZZI Massimo 
VENTURI Gabriele 
SCHIANCHI Massimo 
MAIER Aston Wedelin 
BARONIO Alan 
MASINI Andrea 
GIACCHINO Luca 
RAGO Michele 
MOUNATIK Achraf 
LO IACONO Massimiliano 
MURARO Luca 
PRESTIGIACOMO Gaetano 
ALLORI Davide 
GAMBERINI Christian 
ULINO Carlo 
TESORI Otello 
PEREZ MEDINA Eloy 
BIASI Martina 
ROLLO Riccardo 1 
ZIVERI Filippo 
ALBANESE Gabriele 
ZAMBELLI Manuel 

Class 

A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A2T 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A2T 
A600 
A2T 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 

Laps 

8 
10 

8 
10 
10 

9 
6 
9 

10 
9 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
8 
5 

Best Tm 

1:17.514 
1:20.785 
1:20.976 
1:21.496 
1:22.528 
1:22.901 
1:23.137 
1:23.176 
1:23.230 
1:23.621 
1:23.864 
1:24.056 
1:25.705 
1:26.697 
1:27.347 
1:27.891 
1:28.051 
1:29.265 
1:32.050 
1:32.439 
1:33.334 
1:34.476 
1:36.295 
1:40.510 

Diff 

3.271 
3.462 
3.982 
5.014 
5.387 
5.623 
5.662 
5.716 
6.107 
6.350 
6.542 
8.191 
9.183 
9.833 

10.377 
10.537 
11.751 
14.536 
14.925 
15.820 
16.962 
18.781 
22.996 

Gap 

3.271 
0.191 
0.520 
1.032 
0.373 
0.236 
0.039 
0.054 
0.391 
0.243 
0.192 
1.649 
0.992 
0.650 
0.544 
0.160 
1.214 
2.785 
0.389 
0.895 
1.142 
1.819 
4.215 

Best Speed 

109,142 
104,722 
104,475 
103,809 
102,511 
102,049 
101,760 
101,712 
101,646 
101,171 
100,878 
100,647 

98,711 
97,581 
96,855 
96,256 
96,081 
94,774 
91,907 
91,520 
90,642 
89,547 
87,855 
84,171 

Model/Engine 

BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Speed Triple 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MT 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
TDR 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
CF 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 25/08/2024 12:01:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
AMATORI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

25/08/2024 11:40 


